Weekly Timetable for Year 2

7 7 4 4 X 4
Monday e Tuesday & Wednesday e Thursday & Friday &
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00 | Maths -] PE Mnﬁl English RK, NS || Maths Maths -
09:15
09:30
09:45  pgreaktime GM Breaktime MG | Breaktime GM || pg MG, KT
10:00 English NS, RK Maths ‘English NS
10:15
10:30 Bus KT, MG
10:45 Maths - Change MG, KT
11:00  Breaktime GP Swim Breaktime ES
15 | History Music mEnglish NS, RK
11:30
1:45 Lunch Change KT, MG, LT || | unch
NICKY RHIANNON
12:00 |Lunch Breaktime RK | Bus KT LT || Lunch
_________________ LLISA NICKY
12:95 | | unch Breaktime NK | Breaktime RK | Breaktime JO | Breaktime PO
VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV LISA
12:30  Breaktime JO | Reading NS | unch Breaktime
777777777 GEORGIE S
12:45 | Music mEnglish NS, RK | Breaktime YR || Maths
| | CLASSROOM
13:00 Art AT Breaktime FH
13:15 Art AT, NS
13:30  preaktime RK Breaktime RK
13:45  phonics NS, RK, JO | Breaktime AE Computing PO
14:00 Geography NS, RK || Science m
14:30 Phonics RK, NS, GS
77777777777777777 _ Spelling squad with Georgie S
14:45 PHSE/ Form Time Ns
15:00 Library NS, RK | pPHSE/ Form Time NS || Handwriting PHSE/ Form Time NS
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA PSHE/Form time
15:15
15:30




